9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

12:10 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:45PM

4:00 PM

Virginia Community HIV Planning Group

August 19, 2022

Agenda

Greetings and Introductions

Prevention/Care Updates
Questions/Comments

Presenting CHPG Applicants

UVA Transgender Health Study Update

Break

Integrated Plan Goals & Objectives overview
Lunch

Interactive Energizer

VDH Cluster Detection Response

VDH Cluster Detection Response /Q&A
Break

Integrated Plan Goals & Objectives overview
Meeting Wrap up

Evaluation
October Retreat

November virtual meeting for IP Plan Concurrence

Co-Chairs

Co-Chairs

Ashley Yocum/Elaine Martin

Karen Ingersoll,
University of Virginia

Ashley Yocum/Elaine Martin

Darryl Payne

Christina Martone,
Virginia Department of Health

Ashley Yocum/Elaine Martin

Co-Chairs

Ashley Yocum/Elaine Martin

Adjourn: NEXT MEETING: CHPG Orientation/Retreat in Lynchburg, VA:

Wednesday, October 19 - Friday, October 21



	Virginia Community HIV Planning Group
	August 19, 2022
	Agenda

