## Virginia Community HIV Planning Group August 19, 2022 Agenda

9:00 AM	Greetings and Introductions	Co-Chairs
9:15 AM	Prevention/Care Updates Questions/Comments	Co-Chairs
9:30 AM	Presenting CHPG Applicants	Ashley Yocum/Elaine Martin
9:50 AM	UVA Transgender Health Study Update	Karen Ingersoll, University of Virginia
11:00 AM	Break	
11:10 AM	Integrated Plan Goals & Objectives overview	Ashley Yocum/Elaine Martin
12:10 PM	Lunch	
1:00 PM	Interactive Energizer	Darryl Payne
1:15 PM	VDH Cluster Detection Response	Christina Martone, Virginia Department of Health
2:00 PM	VDH Cluster Detection Response /Q&A	
2: 30 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	Integrated Plan Goals & Objectives overview	Ashley Yocum/Elaine Martin
3:45 PM	Meeting Wrap up Evaluation October Retreat	Co-Chairs
	November virtual meeting for IP Plan Concurrence	Ashley Yocum/Elaine Martin
4:00 PM	Adjourn: NEXT MEETING: CHPG Orientation/Retreat in Wednesday, October 19 – Friday, October 21	Lynchburg, VA: